08-24 - Fire Alarm Monitoring and T&l
2/19/08 @ 1lam

Town Hall

Town Hall Annex

Venus Building (Old High School)
Yanity Gym

Emergency Operations Center (EOC)
Fire Station HQ

Ridgebury Station

Police Station

Animal Control

Recycling Center

Public Works Dept.

Teen Center

P&R Main Building

P&R - Barlow Pool Area
Richardson House

Sub- Totals

Grand Total, Mont. and T&l
1% discounted for full pre-payment

Advanced Electronic Systems

Brookfield, CT

Labor Rates - Mon-Fri, 8-5pm

1st hour plus travel time
each additional 1/4 hr

After normal hours - 1st Hour + travel
each additional 1/4 hr

Noraml travel rate
Emergency travel rate

Monitoring Test & Inspect
$ 324.00 $ 840
$ 324.00 $ 540
$ 324.00 $ 1,080
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 324.00 $ 180
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 324.00 $ 588
$ 324.00 $ 336
$ 720.00 $ 1,008
$ 336.00 $ 336
$ 460.00 $ 336
$ 5404 $ 7,260
$ 12,664
$ 12,538
$ 84
$ 21
$ 126
$ 32
$ 42
$ 63

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Purchasing Director

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.
Town of Ridgefield



