## <u>08-24 - Fire Alarm Monitoring and T&I</u> 2/19/08 @ 11am

## **Advanced Electronic Systems** Brookfield, CT

	Brookiicia, OT				
	Мс	Monitoring		Test & Inspect	
Town Hall	\$	324.00	\$	840	
			•		
Town Hall Annex	\$	324.00	\$	540	
Venus Building (Old High School)	\$	324.00	\$	1,080	
Yanity Gym	\$ \$ \$	324.00	\$	336	
Emergency Operations Center (EOC)	<b>\$</b>	324.00	\$	180	
Fire Station HQ	\$	324.00	\$	336	
Ridgebury Station	\$	324.00	\$	336	
Police Station	\$	324.00	\$	336	
Animal Control	\$	324.00	\$	336	
Recycling Center	\$ \$ \$ \$	324.00	\$	336	
Public Works Dept.	\$	324.00	\$	588	
Teen Center	\$	324.00	\$	336	
P&R Main Building	\$	720.00	\$	1,008	
P&R - Barlow Pool Area	\$	336.00	\$	336	
Richardson House	\$	460.00	\$	336	
Sub- Totals	\$	5,404	\$	7,260	
Grand Total, Mont. and T&I	\$	12,664			
1% discounted for full pre-payment	\$	12,538	:		
Labor Batan		0.5	į		
<u>Labor Rates - I</u>					
1st hour plus travel time	\$	84			
each additional 1/4 hr	\$	21			
After normal hours - 1st Hour + travel	\$	126			
each additional 1/4 hr	\$	32			
Norami travel rate	\$	42			
Emergency travel rate	\$	63			

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B. Town of Ridgefield Purchasing Director